L150000 31619

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | |
| , , | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| (Durings Falibations) | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer. | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |





500424520815

02/23/24--01013--009 ++25.00

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | | | | | |
|---|--|---|--|------------|--------------|--|--|--|
| SURI | Penelope Is Awesome LLC | | | | | | | |
| SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company) | | | | | | | | |
| | nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted return all correspondence concerning this matter to | - | | | | | | |
| | Gary Maresca | | | | | | | |
| (Name of Person) | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | : . | 2021, FEB 23 | | | |
| | (Firm/Company) | | | | | | | |
| | 16 Ranwood Lane | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | Palm Coast, Fl 32164 | | | | | | | |
| | (City/Sta | te and Zip Code) | | | PH II DB | | | |
| For fu | rther information concerning this matter, please call: | | | | | | | |
| Gary Maresca | | 386 | 302-8894 | | | | | |
| | (Name of Person) | at (| de & Daytime Telepho | ne Number) | | | | |
| Englas | ed is a check for the following amount: | | | | | | | |
| ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution □ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution Certified Copy (additional copy) | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | Street Address: Registration 9 Division of C The Centre of 2415 N. Mon Tallahassee | Section Corporations f Tallahassee Iroe Street, Suite | 810 | | | | |

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| 1. | The name of a limited liabil Penelope Is Awesome LLC | ity company is | | | | | |
|---|---|---|------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| 7 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 02/09/2015 | and againmed | | | | |
| 2. | The Articles of Organizatio | n were filed on 02/09/2013 | and assigned | | | | |
| | document number 1.150000 | 31619 | | | | | |
| 3. | (effective Note: If the date inserted in t | the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: | | | | | |
| 4. | A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes. (| that resulted in the limited liability company's copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). | dissolution pursuant to section | | | | |
| Restaurant was sold and is now operating under a different LLC. | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | B 23 | | | | |
| 5. | If there are no members, en | er the name and address of the person appointe | | | | | |
| | activities and affairs: | Gary Maresca | *** | | | | |
| | | 16 Ranwood Lane | 8 | | | | |
| | | Palm Coast, Fl 32164 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| 6. ab | Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company | person or if there are no members, the signature is activities and affairs: | of the person appointed and listed | | | | |
| | XIIV | Gary Maresca | | | | | |
| | # Signature | Prin | ted Name | | | | |

FILING FEE: \$25.00